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Tentative Key Dates

Select Course Diploma(Engg.) Submit

Registration Fee Submission Verification by

designated institutions

Inter-se-Merit

Availability

Starts Ends Starts Ends Starts Ends Starts Ends

25/04/2024

11:00AM

03/06/2024

11:59PM

25/04/2024

11:00AM

03/06/2024

11:59PM

26/04/2024

11:00AM

04/06/2024

11:59PM

06/06/2024

5:00PM

15/08/2024

11:59PM

https://techadmissionshry.gov.in/default.aspx
https://techadmissionshry.gov.in/default.aspx

